8:15

9:00

11:15

11:30

12:30

13:30

15:00

15:45

19:00

a\‘ 1* Intelligent Matter Summer School

(FIMSS)
v 19th — 21st September 2022

PROGRAM 20.09.

Breakfast

Wilhelm Huck

Radboud University, NL

Molecular information processing using
reaction networks

Break

Proposal Pitch
Lunch

Workshop Option A: Modern Science
Communication // Workshop Option B:
Sustainability in the Academic and Industrial
Context — Part |

Cake & movement break

Workshop Option A: Modern Science
Communication // Workshop Option B:
Sustainability in the Academic and Industrial
Context — Part Il

Dinner & Evening programme

Chair: Marc Beuel



