

## **PROGRAM 20.09.**

8:15	Breakfast	
9:00	Wilhelm Huck Radboud University, NL Molecular information processing using reaction networks	Chair: Marc Beuel
11:15	Break	
11:30	Proposal Pitch	
12:30	Lunch	
13:30	Workshop Option A: Modern Science Communication // Workshop Option B: Sustainability in the Academic and Industrial Context – Part I	
15:00	Cake & movement break	
15:45	Workshop Option A: Modern Science Communication // Workshop Option B: Sustainability in the Academic and Industrial Context – Part II	
19:00	Dinner & Evening programme	